SEBI/HO/CFD/ CFD-PoD-1/ P/ CIR/ 2023/ 123 dated July 13, 2023 

SR.NO. PARTICULARS DETAILS 
1. Date on which the agreement for sale has been 

entered into 
8th August, 2025 

2. The date of completion of sale/disposal 8th August, 2025 
3. Number of Shares Sold/disposed off 16000 shares (Sixteen Thousand) 
4. Consideration INR 81,67,200/- (Eighty-One Lacs 

Sixty-Seven Thousand Two 
Hundred Only) 

5. Brief details of buyers Mr. Nitinbhai Govindbhai Patel 
6. Whether any of the buyers belong to the 

promoter/promoter group/group companies. If yes, 
details thereof. 

No, the buyer does not belong to 
promoter/promoter group/group 
companies

[...]

SEBI/HO/CFD/ CFD-PoD-1/ P/ CIR/ 2023/ 123 dated July 13, 2023 

SR.NO. PARTICULARS DETAILS 
1. Date on which the agreement for sale has been 

entered into 
14th August, 2025 

2. The date of completion of sale/disposal 14th August, 2025 
3. Number of Shares Sold/disposed off 16575 shares (Sixteen Thousand 

Five Hundred Seventy-Five) 
4. Consideration INR 84,60,709/- (Eighty-Four Lacs 

Sixty Thousand Seven Hundred 
Nine Only) 

5. Brief details of buyers Beeline Consultancy Services 
Private Limited 

6. Whether any of the buyers belong to the 
promoter/promoter group/group companies. If yes, 
details thereof. 

No, the buyer does not belong to 
promoter/promoter group/group